
KHDA 
Approved Fee Discount Promotional 

Discount
Tuition 

Fee
Discount Books 

Fee MAP CAT
4 IBT PBT

S

KG1 11,932 593 1,000.00 10,339 27 510.50 100 155 13,020
KG2 11,932 593 500.00 10,839 47 901.50 100 155 13,476

1 13,637 678 12,959 91 1747.25 100 155 16,152
2 13,637 678 12,959 99 1890.00 100 155 16,301
3 13,637 678 12,959 113 2171.00 100 100 100 155 16,927
4 16,018 796 15,222 113 2171.00 100 100 155 19,208
5 16,018 796 15,222 120 2309.00 100 100 100 155 19,534
6 16,018 796 15,222 235 2192.00 100 100 155 19,453
7 17,045 847 16,198 313 2905.00 100 100 100 155 21,383
8 18,750 932 17,818 357 3319.00 100 100 155 23,446
9 20,457 1,017 1,500.00 17,940 357 3319.00 100 100 100 155 25,233
10 23,863 1,186 2,000.00 20,677 372 3455.00 100 100 100 230 155 28,930
11 27,906 1,387 4,000.00 22,519 428 3983.00 100 100 155 33,227
12 34,332 1,706 5,000.00 27,626 481 4473.00 100 155 40,096

Transport 
Fee Discount

           5,250      1,000 
           6,300      1,200 

Routes
Route1 (DEIRA- ALTAWUN- ALNAHDA)

Route2 (SHARJAH- BUR DUBIA) 5100

Transportation Fee

11,401.50
12,337.50
15,387.25
15,530.00
16,141.00
18,304.00
18,622.00
18,425.00
20,226.00
22,160.00
22,362.00
25,375.00
27,415.00
32,912.00

Transport Fee 
2022-23

4250

350
350
330
240
240

131
131
131
131

182
182
187
187Middle 

High 

High 

BooksTuition Fee

Section

KG

Elementary 

240131

KHDA 
Approved 

Fee
536
947
1834
1984
2279
2279
2424
2424
3215
3673
3673

124
131

Al Maaref Private School 2022-2023 Fee Structure 

Grade

Uniform

*Clinic Total 
Fee 

75
129
182
182

Assessments

School 
Uniform 

Fee 

PE 
Uniform 

Fee
129 93

93
124
124

Total Fee After 
Discount

Account Al Maaref Private School L.L.C

*LMS

120
120
250
250
330
350

120

182
182

3824
4408
4951

187
187
187

124
124
124

187

Elementary 

Elementary 

Swift Code: CLBIAEAD

IBAN #: AE170220000100090104311

Disclaimer:Please note that school fees for the upcoming academic year are subject to change in accordance with Article 51 the Bylaw of Federal Law No. (28) of 1999 Concerning Private Education and 
applicable regulations.
*Optional
                                                                                                                                                                                  Page 1 of 2

Discount for Sibling:  5% of Tuition 
fee for each additional students on 

the lowest grade. 

IMPORTANT: 
If you make a payment by wire transfer, please obtain proof 
of payment.  This includes but is not limited to:
 -Transfer details including swift confirmation,  
 -Parent name/parent code 
 -Name of student and Grade and Enrollment number
 
Please send this proof, which will enable accountants to 
trace your payment to Mr. Shaheer 
<accountant1@almaaref.ae> and/or Ms. Majeda 
<accountant4@almaaref.ae> in AMPS’ Accounts Office. 

Kindly also remember to add the service fee for the wire 
transfer so that we receive the total amount due.

Instructions for Payment by Wire Transfer
Bank Name: Commercial Bank International
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai, UAE
Account 100090104311



Grade TOTAL

KG1 0
KG2 0

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 0

Fees for Academic Year 2022 - 2023
A non-refundable Admission Fee of AED 500 is payable at the time of new Registration
Fees are payable in four installments; an initial deposit followed by three term installments.  Cheques are automatically deposited as per schedule and Cheques will not be 
hold.  AED 250 will be charged on all bounced cheques. 

For New Parents: An initial deposit of 10% of the annual tuition fees must be made within seven days of receiving an offer of a place. This deposit is 
nonrefundable. Should there be a change in circumstances, which necessitates a withdrawal, once the deposit has been paid, any PDCs/fee payments submitted would be 
returned in accordance with the Withdrawal Policy. Failure to make initial payment at the time of acceptance of place will result in the offer for a place being withdrawn for 
the forthcoming academic year.

For Current Parents: A deposit of 5% of the annual tuition fees, or AED 500 (Whichever is higher) is due at the time of re-registration. This deposit is 
nonrefundable. Should there be a change in circumstances, which necessitates a withdrawal once the deposit has been paid, any PDCs submitted will be returned in 
accordance with the Withdrawal Policy. Failure to make initial payment at the time of re-registration will result in the child’s place being withdrawn for the forthcoming 
academic year.

Remaining Payment: If payment is made by way of Cheques, parents are requested to submit three Cheques at the time of acceptance of place or re-registration as 
follows:
Books, uniform, transport and any other fees are additional fee to be paid by cash or along with the first installment Cheque.
First Installment Cash/Cheque:
All Parents pay 40% of Tuition fees by Cash/Cheque dated 25th August 2022.
Second Installment Cheque: 30% Tuition fees – Cheque dated 7th December 2022.
Third Installment Cheque: 30% Tuition fees – Cheque dated 7th March 2023.
Policy: All students should settle thier full fees before the 1st day of school. Otherwise they will not be registered and not allowed to enter school premisis for thier safety.
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Third Inst.
(30%)

07/03/2023

4,859
5,345
5,382
6,203
6,756
8,288

3,102
3,252
3,887
3,887
3,887
4,566
4,566
4,566
4,859

Second Inst.
(30%)

07/12/2022
3,102
3,252
3,887
3,887
3,887
4,566
4,566
4,5666090

6480
7128
7176
8271
9007
11050

Payment Details for Tuition Fees                           

First Inst.
(40%)

25/08/2022
4135
4335
5185
5185
5185
6090
6090

5,345
5,382
6,203
6,756
8,288


